LIFAN SS3 150CC & LIFAN KP-MINI RS EFI 150CC
PARTS CATALOG

*Please refer to the Remarks Section for EF| Version Part #s



E-01 AL A #Ik CYLINDER BLOCK & CYLINDER HEAD

S
1 12 13
S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 157FMJE01-01 Dowel pin (® 10X12) PC 4
2 157FMJE01-02 Gasket, Cylinder Block PC 1
3 |157FMJE01-03 Cylinder Block PC 1
4 157FMJE01-04 Pad, cylinder head damping PC 3
5 157FMJEO01-05 Gasket, Cylinder head PC 1
6 157FMJE01-06 Cylinder Head Assy PC 1
157FMJEO1-06-1 Cylinder Head Assy (EFI) PC 1 EFI Version
7 157FMJEO01-07 Washer, Cylinder head PC 4
8 [157FMJE01-08 Spark Plug B8RC PC 1
9 [157FMJE01-09 Cap Nut PC 4
10 |157FMJEO1-10 Cover comp., cylinder head PC 1
11 J157FMJEO1-11 Gasket, cylinder head cover PC 1
19 157FMJEO1-12 Inlet Pipe Set PC 1
157FMJEO1-12-1 Manifold comp, intake PC 1 EFI Version
13 [157FMJEO1-13 Dowel pin (® 8X14) PC 3
14 [157FMJEO1-14 Insulator, Inlet Pipe PC 1 EFI Version
15 [157FMJEO1-15 Cylinder temperature sensor PC 1 EFI Version




o BT
o)) é
—-Q =

E-02 L%¢%h <11 CAMSHAFT & VALVES

\.‘\\
@ L2 ]
(2] v

11

\,\,

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 157FMJE02-01 Lock Washer PC 1
2 157FMJE02-02 Valve Stem 0il Seal PC 1
3 157FMJE02-03 Seat, valve spring, lower PC 2
4 157FMJE02-04 Valve Spring Upper Seat PC 2
5 [157FMJE02-05 Camshaft Assy PC 1
6 157FMJE02-06 Support , rocker arm PC 1
7 157FMJE02-07 Rocker Arm Assy PC 2
8 [157FMJE02-08 Valve Clamp PC 4
9 [157FMJE02-09 Intake Valve PC 1
10 [157FMJE02-10 Exhaust Valve PC 1
11 J157FMJEO2-11 Valve Outer Spring PC 2
12 |157FMJE02-12 Valve Inner Spring PC 2




E-03 [ERaES kB35 " TIMING CHAIN & TENSINER

5N
(42}

1 2
|

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 157FMJE03-01 Guide Plate PC 1

2 |157FMJE03-02 Tension Plate PC 1

3 |[157FMJE03—-03 Timing Chain PC 1

4 157FMJE03-04 Tensioner PC 1

5 157FMJE03-05 Tensioner Gasket PC 1

6 157FMJE03-06 Driven Timing Sprocke PC 1

7 157FMJE03-07 Plate, tensioner pressing PC 1




E-04 A7 #h4M46 % RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 [157FMJE04-01 Dowel pin (® 8X14) PC 2
2 157FMJE04-02 Right Crankcase Cover PC 1
3 |157FMJE04-03 Gasket PC 1
4 [157TFMJE04-04 Dipstick PC 1
5 |157FMJE04-05 0-Ring (® 3X®d 18X3.8) PC 1
6 157FMJE04-06 Operating Lever, Clutch PC 1
7 |157FMJE04-07 0il Seal (@ 12X18X05) PC 1
8 157FMJE04-08 Spring, clutch operating shaft PC 1
9 |157FMJE04-09 Glass, sight PC 1
10 |157FMJE04-10 Dowel pin, (¢ 3X20) PC 1




E-05 ph%h48 CRANKCASE

1 2 4 5 6 3 17
S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 [157FMJE05-01 Stud M8X 144 PC 4
2 157FMJE05-02 Left Crankcase PC 1
5 157FMJE05-03 Right Crankcase PC 1
157FMJE05-03-1 Right Crankcase (EFI) PC 1 EFT Version
4 |157FMJE05-04 Dowel pin (® 8X14) PC 2
5 157FMJE05-05 Indicator, gear PC 1
6 |157FMJE05-06 O-ring @ 19.4X® 2.3 PC 1
7 |157FMJE05-07 0il seal @ 14X® 22X5 PC 1




E-06 HLyhZE MLuhyEisas OIL PUMP & OIL FILTER

o
~ O

7

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 157FMJE06-01 Primary Drive Gear PC 1

2 157FMJE06-02 0il Pump Assy PC 1

3 157FMJE06-03 Gear, oil pump driven PC 1

4 |1157FMJE06-04 0il Filter Assy SET 1

5 157FMJE06-05 Primary Drive Gear Locknut PC 1

6 157FMJE06-06 Primary Drive Gear Washer PC 1

7 |157TFMJE06-07 Gauze set PC 1




E-07 B4 2% CLUTCH

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 157TFMJEO07-01 Washer, clutch PC 1
2 157TFMJEO7-02 Body comp., clutch main PC 1
3 |157FMJE07-03 Push Rod PC 1
4 157FMJEO07-04 Bearing 6003 PC 1
5 |157FMJE07-05 Driven Disc Assy PC 1
6 |157FMJE07-06 Drive Disc Comp. PC 1
7 |157FMJE07-07 Bush, clutch PC 1
8 [157FMJE07-08 washer, lock nut, (@ 14X28.2X3) PC 1
9 |157FMJE07-09 Tightening Nut M14X1 PC 1
10 |157FMJEO7-10 Clutch Drive Plate Comp. PC 1
11 |157FMJE07-11 Clutch Driven Plate PC 1




E-08 Z-h#li4h 2% WAL LEFT CRANKCASE COVER & MAGNETO

\ 9
fioy ) )
° ' a W\;,f""l/’*'i i?flf 5 ‘
?’7'/‘ 2 b = > :
=) [ <7 Se
a8 (( @74 L
~ fe
S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 157FMJE08-01 Left Crankcase Cover PC 1
2 |157FMJE08-02 Dowel Pin (® 8X14) PC 2
3 |157FMJE08-03 0-Ring (@ 27X2.5) PC 1
4  |1157FMJE08-04 Left Crankcase Cover Gasket PC 1
5 |157FMJE08-05 Plug PC 1
6 157FMJE08-06 Rotor With Starting Clutch PC 1
157FMJE08-06-1 Rotor With Starting Clutch (EFI) PC 1 EFI Version
7 |157FMJE0O8-07 0-Ring (@ 13.8X® 2.5) PC 1
8 [157FMJE08-08 Plug Watch Hole PC 1
9 157FMJE08-09 Magneto Stator Assy PC 1
157FMJE08-09-1 Magneto Stator Assy (EFI) pPC 1 EFI Version
10 |157FMJE08-10 washer, lock nut, (¢ 14X28.2X3) PC 1
11 [157FMJE08-11 Lock nut, magneto, (M14X1.25) PC 1
12 [157FMJE08—-12 Rear—-Left Cover PC 1




E-09 fhih 759 CRANKSHAFT-PISTON

. F— g:\;‘
Y9 %, (22 _"’ﬁ 17
19\ o—
20 0 /N
16 18

&
21

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 [157FMJE09-01 Piston Pin PC 1

2 |157FMJE09-02 Retainer, @ 28 PC 1

3 157FMJE09-03 Balanced Shaft Washer, 1 PC 1

4 [157TFMJE09-04 Washer PC 1

5 157FMJE09-05 Balanced Shaft Washer, I PC 1

6 157FMJE09-06 Gear, balanced shaft driven PC 1

7 |157FMJE09-07 Rubber PC 2

8 157FMJE09-08 Plate, balanced driven gear PC 1

9 157FMJE09-09 Spring, balanced shaft PC 2

10 |157FMJE09-10 Bearing, 6202 PC 2

11 |157FMJE09-11 Shaft, balanced PC 1

19 157FMJE09-12 Crankshaft Assy PC 1

157FMJE09-12-1 Crankshaft Assy PC 1 EFI Version

13 |157FMJE09-13 Woodruff Key PC 2

14 157FMJE09-14 Bearing PC 1

157TFMJE09-14-1 Bearing, 28 X68X17 PC 1 EFI Version

15 |157FMJE09-15 Gear, balanced shaft driven PC 1

16 |157FMJE09-16 Piston PC 1

17 |157FMJE09-17 Piston Ring Set SET 1

18 |157FMJE09-18 Circlip PC 2




E-09 fhih 559 CRANKSHAFT-PISTON

/‘a\if, 17
Lk_;__/',l
0 -,
1 &:':—4,
2
16 18
S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
19 |157FMJE09-19 Lock nut, magneto, (M14X1.25) PC 1
20 |[157FMJE09-20 washer, lock nut, (¢ 14X28.2X3) PC 1
21 |157FMJE09-21 Gear, balance shaft driven PC 1
22 |157FMJE09-22 Bush, balance shaft driven gear PC 1




E-10 {52 E TRANSMISSION DEVICE

o ¥ 00

=

O

[
9

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 157FMJE10-01 Countershaft Assy PC 1

2 |157FMJE10-02 Mainshaft Assy PC 1

3 157FMJE10-03 Bearing 6203 X1, countershaft PC 1

4 [157TFMJE10-04 Bearing 6204 PC 1

5 157FMJE10-05 0il Seal, countershaft PC 1

6 157FMJE10-06 Output Sprocket PC 1

7 157FMJE10-07 Sprocket Locating Plate PC 1

8 |157FMJE10-08 Bearing 6203 PC 1

9 |157FMJE10-09 Bearing 6201RS PC 1




11

BR5PLFY GEARSHIFT DEVICE

3 B e

12

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 [157FMJE11-01 Drum, gearshift PC 1
2 |157FMJE11-02 Wheel, gearshift PC 1
3 |157FMJE11-03 Shaft II, fork PC 1
4 [157TFMJE11-04 Fork II PC 1
5 |157FMJE11-05 Shaft I, fork PC 1
6 |157FMJE11-06 Fork I SET 2
7 157TFMJE11-07 Shaft Assy, gearshift PC 1
8 157FMJE11-08 Spring, locating plate PC 1
9 157TFMJE11-09 Plate set, gearshift locating PC 1
10 |157FMJE11-10 Washer, gearshift locating plate PC 1
11 [157FMJE11-11 Screw, gearshift locating plate PC 1
12 |157FMJE11-12 Gearshift Pedal Assy PC 1




E-12 #Z3 A ALSTARTING MOTOR

P #7)
ﬁ/@% 2 " UX %
N (V4 /

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 157FMJE12-01 Gear set, starting clutch PC 1

2 157FMJE12-02 Bearing, needle PC 1

3 157FMJE12-03 Motor Assy, starting PC 1

4 [157TFMJE12-04 Dual-gear PC 1

5 157FMJE12-05 Shaft, dual—gear PC 1

6 157TFMJE12-06 Bush, dual-gear PC 1




E-13 {kih#s F2% CARBURETOR & ELECTRIC ELEMENTS

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 157FMJE13-01 Voltage Regulator PC 1
157FMJE13-01-1 Voltage Regulator (EFI) PC 1 EFI Version
2 157FMJE13-02 Ignition Controller PC 1
5 157FMJE13-03 Ignition Coil PC 1
157FMJE13-03-1 Ignition Coil (EFI) PC 1 EFI Version
4 [157TFMJE13-04 Start Relay PC 1
5 157FMJE13-05 Carburetor Assy PC 1




F-01 4TH LIGHTS

F-01 TR LIGHTS

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 KPMINI150F01-01 Headlight Hood PC 1
2 KPMINI150F01-02 Headlight Assy PC 1
3 KPMINT150F01-03 Front Winker, LH II PC 1
4 KPMINI150F01-04 Front Winker, RH II PC 1
5 KPMINI150F01-05 Rear Licence Light PC 1
6 |KPMINI150F01-06 Taillight Assy PC 1
7  |KPMINI150F01-07 Bulb HSI PC 1
8 KPMINI150F01-08 Bulb, Rear Licence Light PC 1
9 KPMINI150F01-09 Meter Case PC 1
10 [KPMINI150F01-10 Front Winker Holder, RH PC 1
11 |KPMINI150F01-11 Front Winker Holder, LH PC 1
12 |[KPMINI150F01-12 Front Winker, RH PC 1
13 |KPMINI150F01-13 Front Winker, LH PC 1
14 |KPMINI150F01-14 Rear Winker, RH PC 1
15 |[KPMINI150F01-15 Rear Winker, LH PC 1




F-02 f¢3 $HiE METER & CABLE

T

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 KPMINI150F02-01 Plate, headlight housing PC 1
2 KPMINI150F02-02 Meter Assy PC 1
3 KPMINI150F02-03 Throttle Cable PC 1
KPMINI150F02-03-1 Throttle Cable (EFI) PC 1 EFI Version
4 |KPMINI150F02-04 Choke Cable PC 1
5 |KPMINI150F02-05 Clutch Cable PC 1
6 KPMINI150F02-06 Ornament, headlight housing, RH PC 1
7 KPMINI150F02-07 Ornament, headlight housing, LH PC 1
8 KPMINI150F02-08 Grommet, sub—headlight PC 1
9  |KPMINI150F02-09 Boot, headlight stay pPC 2




F-03 A FHFF3% STEERING BAR & SWITCH

F-03 5 [al4E

P4 JF % STEERING BAR & SWITCH

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 KPMINI150F03-01 Steering Bar Pipe Comp. pPC 1
2 KPMINT 150F03-02 Grip, LH PC 1
3 |KPMINI150F03-03 Throttle Grip Comp. PC 1
4 KPMINT150F03-04 Handlebar Switch, LH PC 1
KPMINT150F03-04-1 Handlebar Switch, LH(EFI) PC 1 EFI Version
5 KPMINT150F03-05 Handlebar Switch, RH PC 1
KPMINT150F03-05-1 Handlebar Switch, RH(EFI) PC 1 EFI Version
6 KPMINI150F03-06 Clutch Lever Comp. SET 1
7 |KPMINI150F03-07 Clutch Lever PC 1
8  |KPMINI150F03-08 Rearview Mirror, LH PC 1
9  |KPMINI150F03-09 Rearview Mirror, RH PC 1
10 |KPMINI150F03-10 Front Disc Brake Pad SET 1
11 [KPMINI150F03-11 Front Brake Switch PC 1
12 [KPMINI150F03-12 Front Brake Lever PC 1
13 [KPMINI150F03-13 Front Hydraulic Brake Assy SET 1
14 |KPMINI150F03-14 Front Brake Disc PC 1




F-04 J7lajA:4H4 STEERING STEM

F-04 A m4E4H& STEERING STEM

|
1
|

=

6
|

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 KPMINI150F04-01 Steel Ball 4.762 PC 40
2 KPMINTI150F04-02 Reflector, front PC 2
3 KPMINI150F04-03 Bottom Bearing Bottom Ball Race PC 1
4 KPMINI150F04-04 Top Bearing Bottom Ball Race PC 2
5 KPMINI150F04-05 Top Bearing Top Ball Race PC 1
6 KPMINI150F04—-06 Steering Stem Assy SET 1
7 KPMINT150F04-07 Steering Stem PC 1
8 KPMINT150F04—-08 Adjusting Nut, Steering Stem PC 1
9 KPMINI150F04-09 Adjusting Washer, Steering Stem PC 1
10 [KPMINI150F04-10 Cap Nut PC 1
11 |KPMINI150F04-11 Top Steering Stem Connection Board SET 1
12 |KPMINI150F04-12 Steering Bar Holder PC 2
13 |KPMINI150F04-13 Top Steering Stem Connection Board PC 1
14 |KPMINI150F04-14 Steering Bar Clamp PC 1
15 [KPMINI150F04-15 Clamp PC 1




F-05 BJ#4{EHR FRONT FENDER

F-05 B#H:E4R FRONT gENDER

8

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 KPMINI150F05-01 Front Fender PC 1
2 KPMINT150F05-02 Stay Comp, Front Brake Hose PC 1
3 KPMINI150F05-03 Collar, ® 6.5X® 18-10.5 PC 6
4 KPMINI150F05—-04 Screw, big pan, M6X20 PC 6
) KPMINI150F05—-05 Stay, speed sensor PC 1
6 KPMINI150F05—-06 Clamp, Hose PC 1
7 KPMINI150F05-07 Grommet , side cover PC 6
8 KPMINI150F05-08 Bolt, M6X12 PC 1




F-06 J%/E#% SHOCK ABSORBER

F-06 @ = #% SHOCK ABSORBER

s 2— 3
S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 KPMINI150F06-01 Front Shock Absorber, RH PC 1
2 KPMINI150F06-02 Front Shock Absorber, LH PC 1
3 KPMINT150F06—03 Rear Shock Absorber Assy PC 1




F-07 Bi%t.5 % FRONT WHEEL ASSY

F-07 R4S A FRONT WHEEL ASSY

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 KPMINI150F07-01 Front Tyre PC 1
KPMINI150F07-01-1 Front Tyrel20/70-12 PC 1 EFI Version
9 KPMINT150F07-02 Front Wheel Hub Comp. PC 1
KPMINI150F07-02-1 Front Wheel Hub Comp. PC 1 EFI Version
3 KPMINI150F07-03 Speedometer Sensor PC 1
4 KPMINI150F07-04 Front Wheel Right Bush PC 1
5 KPMINI150F07-05 Front Axle M12X1.25X250 PC 1
6 KPMINI150F07-06 Tube Valve PC 1
7 KPMINI150F07-07 Nut M12X1.25 PC 1




F-08 J5# M REAL WHEEL ASSY

F-08 5% 2 REAR WHEEL ASSY

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 KPMINT150F08-01 Rear Tyre PC 1

9 KPMINI150F08-02 Rear Wheel Rim Comp. pPC 1

KPMINI150F08—-02-1 Rear Wheel Rim Comp. pPC 1 EFI Version

3 KPMINI150F08—-03 Rear Hydraulic Disc Brake Assy SET 1

4 KPMINI150F08—-04 Rear Wheel Bush, RH PC 1

5 KPMINI150F08-05 Rear Axle M12X1.25X274 PC 1

6 KPMINI150F08—-06 Rear Wheel Bush, LH PC 1

7 KPMINI150F08—-07 Hub Assy, sprocket PC 1

8 KPMINI150F08—-08 Sprocket, Rear PC 1

9 KPMINI150F08—-09 Buffer, rear wheel SET 1

10 |KPMINI150F08-10 Rear Tube Valve PC 1

11  |KPMINI150F08-11 Rear Brake Disc PC 1

12 |KPMINI150F08-12 Rear Brake Shoe SET 1

13 |KPMINI150F07-07 Nut M12X1.25 PC 1




F-09 #&fI4H& FOOTREST

F-09 #iBtIH4S FOOTREST

l-—@"‘ ! &7

8-
|
lS-aé’ t? 6
:

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 KPMINT150F09-01 Rider Footrest Assy SET 1
2 KPMINI150F09-02 Front Footrest Rubber Sleeve PC 2
3 KPMINT150F09-03 Side Stand Comp. PC 1
4 KPMINI150F09-04 Spring, Side Stand PC 1
5 KPMINI150F09-05 Shoulder Bolt PC 1
6 KPMINI150F09-06 Rear Brake Pedal Comp. PC 1
7 KPMINI150F09-07 Rear Brake Pedal Bush PC 1
8 KPMINI150F09-08 Rear Brake Pedal Torsion Spring PC 1
9 KPMINI150F09-09-N Passenger Footrest Ornament Comp., RH PC 1
10 |KPMINI150F09-10 Passenger Footrest Stay Comp., RH pPC 1
11 |KPMINI150F09-11 Passenger Footrest Ornament Comp., LH PC 1
12 |KPMINI150F09-12 Passenger Footrest Stay Comp., LH PC 1
13 |KPMINI150F09-13 Passenger Footrest Comp., RH PC 1
14 |KPMINI150F09-14 Passenger Footrest Comp., LH PC 1
15 |KPMINI150F09-15 Rear Footrest Bracket, Comp RH PC 1
16 |KPMINI150F09-16 Rear Footrest Bracket, Comp LH PC 1
17 |KPMINI150F09-17 Foot pad, pillion footrest bracket PC 2
18 |KPMINI150F09-18 Bolt, MI10X1.25X60 PC 1




F-10 Ak Rk SEAT ASSY

F-10 438 5 SEAT ASSY

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 KPMINI150F10-01 Seat Assy PC 1
KPMINI150F10-01-1 Seat Assy PC 1 EFI Version

2 KPMINI150F10-03 Side Cover, RH PC 1

3 KPMINI150F10-02 Side Cover Ornament RH PC 1

4 |KPMINI150F10-05 Side Cover, LH PC 1

5 KPMINI150F10—-04 Side Cover Ornament LH PC 1

6 KPMINI150F10-06 Rear Panel Set PC 1

7 KPMINI150F10-07 Tool Kit SET 1

8 KPMINI150F10-08 Screw, hexagon socket head, M6X30-® PC 2

9 KPMINI150F10-09 Collar, ® 6.5X® 14-20 PC 2

10 |KPMINI150F10-10 Screw, hexagon socket head, M6X35-® PC 2

11 |KPMINI150F10-11 Collar, ® 6.5X® 14-25 PC 2




F-11 %58 A FUEL TANK ASSY

F-11 B85 Ak FUEL TANK ASSY

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
| KPMINI150F11-01 Fuel Tank Weldment PC 1
KPMINT150F11-01-1 Fuel Tank Weldment (EFI) PC 1 EFT Version
2 KPMINI150F11-02 Fuel Tank Ornament, ON PC 1
3 KPMINTI150F11-03 Front Cushion, Fuel Tank PC 2
4 KPMINI150F11-04 Fuel Sensor PC 1
5 KPMINI150F11-05 Fuel Cock Comp. PC 1
6 KPMINI150F11-06 Fuel Tank Rear Cushion PC 1
7 KPMINI150F11-07 Lock Assy SET 1
KPMINI150F11-07-1 Lock Assy (EFI) SET 1 EFI Version
8 KPMINI150F11-08 Fuel Tank Ornament, LH PC 1
9 KPMINI150F11-09 Fuel Tank Inner Ornament, LH PC 1
10 |KPMINI150F11-10 Fuel Tank Ornament, RH PC 1
11 |KPMINI150F11-11 Fuel Tank Inner Ornament, RH PC 1
12 |KPMINI150F11-12 Cover, fuel tank PC 1
13 |KPMINI150F11-13 Grommet, side cover PC 2
14 |KPMINI150F11-14 Bolt, M8X30 PC 1
15 |KPMINI150F11-15 Collar, ® 8.5X® 30-20 PC 1
16 |KPMINI150F11-16 Hose, Fuel Tank PC 1




F-12 XK JEFER MR AIR CLEANER ASSY

F-12 =5JEEZF S AIR CLEANER ASSY

=1
. s
"

4 o—a]
1— {b)(@éﬂ Y

'}
/
o
S/N_|PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
| KPMINI150F12-01 Air Cleaner Assy PC 1
KPMINI150F12-01-1 Air Cleaner Assy (EFI) PC 1 EFI Version
2 KPMINI150F12-02 Air Clean Filter Set PC 1
3 |KPMINI150F12-03 Fuel/Vapor Separator PC 1
4 KPMINI150F12-04 Clamp set, air cleaner PC 1
5 KPMINI150F12-05 crankcase exhaust pipe I PC 1
6 KPMINI150F12-06 crankcase exhaust pipe PC 1
7 KPMINI150F12-07 Pipe, secondary gulp valve outlet PC 1
8 KPMINI150F12-08 Pipe, gulp valve vacuum PC 1
9 KPMINI150F12-09 Pipe, secondary gulp valve inlet PC 1
10 |KPMINI150F12-10 Valve comp., secondary gulp PC 1




F-13 HEX A5 M8 EXHAUST MUFFLER ASSY

F-13 HESSH AR 2 A EXHAUST MUFFLER ASSY

-0

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
| KPMINI150F13-01 Exhaust Muffler Comp. pPC 1
KPMINT150F13-01-1 Exhaust Muffler Comp. (EFI) pPC 1 EFI Version
2 KPMINI150F13—-02 Muffler Guard PC 1
3 KPMINI150F13-03 Exhaust Muffler Gasket PC 1




F-14 J5X/E#HE %A REAR FORK & CHAINCASE

F-14 [FX183%2B4E %54 REAR FORK & CHAINCASE

e
.l
Lo
|

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 KPMINI150F14-01 Rear Fork Weldment PC 1

2 KPMINI150F14-02 Rear Fork Shaft M12X1.25X205 PC 1

3 KPMINI150F14-03 Chain Guide PC 1

4 KPMINI150F14-04 Chain O8MBX 106 PC 1

5 KPMINI150F14-05 Rear Shock Absorber Rocker Comp. SET 1

6 KPMINI150F14-06 Chaincase PC 1

7 KPMINI150F14-07 Chain Adjuster Comp. PC 2




F-15 J5#4VE#R REAR FENDER

F-15 f5#4;E4% REAR FENDER

0

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 KPMINI150F15-01 Rear Fender Rear Body PC 1
2 KPMINI150F15-02—-N Rear Fender Rear Bracket PC 1
3 KPMINI150F15-03 Rear Fender Front Body PC 1
4 KPMINI150F15-04 Rear Reflector PC 1
5 KPMINI150F15-05 Reinforcement, rear fender PC 1
6 KPMINI150F15-06 Side Reflector PC 2
7 KPMINI150F15-07 Rear License Plate PC 1




F-16 ZEZ2 5 A% FRAME WELDMENT

F-16 ZEZRE % FRAME WELDMENT

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark

| KPMINI150F16-01 Frame Weldment PC 1

KPMINT150F16-01-1 Frame Weldment (EFI) pPC 1 EFI Version

2 KPMINT150F16—02 Lock Assy Stay Comp PC 1

3 KPMINT150F16—-03 Engine Front Suspension Plate PC 1

4 KPMINI150F16-04-N Fuel Tank Ornament Bracket PC 1

5 KPMINI150F16-05 Seat Lock Cable PC 1

6 KPMINI150F16-06 Handrail PC 1

7 KPMINI150F16-07 Bolt, M8X25 PC 4

8 KPMINI150F16-08 Plate, auxiliary relay connecting PC 1




F-17 H43% ELECTRIC ELEMENTS

F-17 EB8% ELECTRIC ELEMENTS

S/N |PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 KPMINI150F17-01 Main Cable PC 1

2 KPMINI150F17-02-N Battery PC 1

3 KPMINT150F17-03 Band, Battery PC 2

4 KPMINI150F17-04 Horn PC 1

5 KPMINI150F17-05 Flashing Relay PC 1




F-18 SS3Z%=3k sk (20212K%) HEADLIGHT & METER ASSY (KPMINI SS3 2021)

F-18 %3k bl (2021 5K) HEADLIGHT & METER ASSY (KPMINT 2021)

S/N PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 KPMINI150F18-01 Headlight Assy PC 1
2 KPMINI150F18-02 Headlight Hood PC 1
3 KPMINI150F18-03 Bracket, Headlight PC 1
4 KPMINI150F18—-04 Meter hood PC 1
5 KPMINI150F18-05 Meter Assy PC 1
KPMINI150F18-05-1 Meter Assy (EFI) PC 1 EFI Version
6 KPMINI150F18-06 Top cover, Bracket, Headlight PC 1
7 |KPMINI150F18-07 Rider Footrest Assy (Foldable) PC 1
3 KPMINI150F18-07 Main Cable PC 1
KPMINI150F18-07-1 Main Cable (EFI) PC 1 EFI Version




F-19 EBB{EHR Y EFI SYSTEM

F-19 EBBMEZEY ELECTRONIC FUEL INJECTION SYSTEM

3

[
4

Sy
P &

[
4

9

|
S/N PartNo Description Unit Qty Remark
1 KPMINI150F19-01 EFI Controller PC 1
2 KPMINI150F19-02 Throttle Body Assy PC 1
3 KPMINT150F19-03 Air Temperature Sensor PC 1
4 KPMINI150F19-04 Relay, auxiliary PC 1
5 KPMINT150F19-05 Sensor, intake air pressure PC 1
6 KPMINI150F19-06 Sensor, oxygen PC 1
7 KPMINT150F19-07 Spacer, Injector PC 1
8 KPMINI150F19-08 Rail, fuel PC 1
9 KPMINI150F19-09 Nozzle PC 1
10 [KPMINI150F19-10 Fuel Pump PC 1
11  |KPMINI150F19-11 Joint comp., hose PC 1




F-20 AR K R4 Evaporating system, fuel

F-20 PRihz% &K 24t Evaporating system, fuel

S/N PartNo Description

Unit

Qty

Remark

1 KPMINI150F20-01 Evaporating system, fuel

SET




	Blank Page



